
DATE DAY HOUSE  TOPIC CLASS

04.04.2024 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Welcome Assembly-"A Journey of Thousand Miles Begins 
with A Single Step."

X & XII

18.04.2024 Thursday JAGRITI JASHN-E-VIRASAT: World Heritage Day X & XII

24.04.2024 Wednesday
ALL 

HOUSES
Founder’s Day

02.05.2024 Thursday PRERNA
International Labour Day- “No work is insignificant. All 
labour that uplifts humanity has dignity.”

IX & XI

09.05.2024 Thursday SHAKTI The youth walk faster, but the elderly know the road very well’ IX & XI

16.05.2024 Thursday EKTA 
Be a wise man, Ocean is not a garbage can. 
(SDG Goal 14: Life Below Water)

IX & XI

04.07.2024 Thursday JAGRITI
Knowledge is of no value unless you put it into practice  
(SDG Goal 11: Sustainable Cities and Communities)

IX & XI

11.07.2024 Thursday PRERNA The youth walk faster, but the elderly know the road very well’ X & XII

18.07.2024 Thursday EKTA 
International Nelson Mandela Day - “Freedom Is Not 
Given, It Is Taken.”

X & XII

25.07.2024 Thursday SHAKTI
Revitalizing The Global Partnership for Sustainable 
Development. (SDG GOAL 17: Partnerships for the goals)

X & XII

08.08.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Technology is a useful servant but a dangerous master. IX & XI

15.08.2024 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Special Assembly- Independence Day

22.08.2024 Thursday PRERNA Importance of Time Management X & XII
03.10.2024 Thursday SHAKTI Principals of Gandhi ‘Truth Is Self-Sustained’ X & XII

17.10.2024 Thursday EKTA 
Mental Health Day - “Outer Temporary To Inner Infinity – 
Life Beyond The Face Value”

X & XII

14.11.2024 Thursday
Happy Children’s Day-“Give them wings, let them soar, as 
little they won’t be so very long”

21.11.2024 Thursday JAGRITI Cleanliness and Organizing is a practice, not a project. X & XII

28.11.2024 Thursday PRERNA
“The Greatness Of Humanity Is Not In Being Human, But In 
Being Humane.” (SDG Goal 10: Reduced Inequalities)

IX & XI

05.12.2024 Thursday SHAKTI
Social media- Don't use it to impress people, use it to impact 
people.

IX & XI

12.12.2024 Thursday EKTA 
The Impact of Climate Change and Environmental 
Conservation

IX & XI

19.12.2024 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Goodwill is the mightiest practical force in the universe. IX A

26.12.2024 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Don't be safety blinded, be safety minded-Road Safety Mission IX B

16.01.2025 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Reading is essential for those who seek to rise above the 
ordinary. 

IX C

23.01.2025 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
“Two Stars On My Shoulder Are Better Than Millions In The 
Sky.”

IX D

30.01.2025 Thursday
ALL 

HOUSES
Fearing The Fall Will Always Hurt The Climb. IX E

ASSEMBLY PLANNER
CLASSES IX-XII


